Monitorler
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TUF GAMING

23

23

27

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

27

27

15

Uriin
.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Stok

3

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

91,85 USD

98,89 USD

144,10
usb

203,50
usb

269,50
usb

913,00
usb

129,80
usb

136,40
usb

137,50
usb

166,10
usb

216,70
usb

223,30
usb



48 8

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1IMS 240HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

255,20
usb

304,70
usb

317,90
usb

988,90
usb



